
Bridge City High School Shannon King shannon.king@bridgecityisd.net
936-556-2810 (cell)         
409-735-1600 (school)

2690 Texas Ave, Bridge City TX 
77611

Little Cypress 
Mauriceville Melanie Claybar melanieclaybar@lcmcisd.org

409-779-8235 (cell) 
409.883.2858 (home)

7327 Highway 87 N.  Orange, TX 
77632

Orangefield High School Ron Chevalier rchevalier@orangefieldisd.net 409.554.1185
P.O. Box 228                                 

Orangefield, TX 77639

Vidor High School Adam Conrad aconrad@vidorisd.org 409-779-5975 500 Orange St, Vidor, TX 77662

West Orange Stark Mason Franco mfranco@woccisd.net 409-291-2933 1400 Newton, Orange TX, 77630

Stark Foundation Staff

Jenniffer Hudson Connors jhudsonconnors@starkfoundation.org
Barbara Roberson Accounts payable broberson@starkfoundation.org 409.883.3513 ext.2026
Phyllis Woodford Grants & Scholarships pwoodford@starkfoundation.org 409.883.3513 ext.2020

Stark Foundation P.O. Box 909  Orange, Texas 77631
Facebook: Stark Reading Contest

Directors & Contact Information for Stark Reading Contest 2018-19

Website: www.starkfoundation.org
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